

KLTV, Inc.
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through December 2016

	as of Nov 20th			
	Jan - Dec 16	Budget	\$ Over Budget	% of Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense				
Income				
4000 · Cowlitz County PEG Fee	149,121.35	150,000.00	-878.65	99.41%
4008 - Cowlitz County Restricted Captial Funds				
4010 · Longview 3% Utility Tax	246,319.93	240,000.00	6,319.93	102.63%
4018 - Longview Restricted Captial Funds				
4020 · Kelso 3% Utility Tax	76,519.99	67,800.00	8,719.99	112.86%
4028 - Kelso Restricted Capital Funds				
4030 · Kalama 3% Utility Tax	14,774.09	9,090.00	5,684.09	162.53%
4038 - Kalama Restricted Captial Funds				
4050 · Production Services	10,538.00	8,050.00	2,488.00	130.91%
4060 · Training Seminar	6,543.08	12,000.00	-5,456.92	54.53%
4070 · Membership Dues	2,040.43	2,880.00	-839.57	70.85%
4080 · Donations	0.00	450.00	-450.00	0.0%
4100 · Resale of Supplies	37.00	500.00	-463.00	7.4%
4110 · Tape Dub Sales	2,016.00	2,880.00	-864.00	70.0%
7100 · Interest Income	169.93	300.00	-130.07	56.64%
7200 · Rent Income	28,450.00	29,400.00	-950.00	96.77%
Total Income	536,529.80	523,350.00	13,179.80	102.52%
Gross Profit	536,529.80	523,350.00	13,179.80	102.52%
Expense				
5000 · Advertising, Promotion	1,656.58	5,000.00	-3,343.42	33.13%
5010 · Bank & Invest Fees	1,132.81	2,400.00	-1,267.19	47.2%
5020 · Board Admin. Expense	13,032.80	16,400.00	-3,367.20	79.47%
5040 · Membership Activities	338.93	1,800.00	-1,461.07	18.83%
5050 · Dues & Fees	2,090.00	1,650.00	440.00	126.67%
5060 · Continuing Education	1,174.95	2,400.00	-1,225.05	48.96%
5070 · Subscriptions	344.42	400.00	-55.58	86.11%
5090 · Equipment Lease	455.66	840.00	-384.34	54.25%
5100 · Equipment Repairs & Maint.	824.08	6,000.00	-5,175.92	13.74%
5110 · Employee Health Ins.	28,857.57	35,000.00	-6,142.43	82.45%
5120 · Auto Insurance	1,527.03	2,100.00	-572.97	72.72%
5130 · Liability Insurance	5,529.45	7,500.00	-1,970.55	73.73%
5140 · Studio Equipment Insurance	3,333.72	3,000.00	333.72	111.12%
5145 · Director & Officers Liab.	0.00	1,500.00	-1,500.00	0.0%
5160 · Office Supplies	2,608.26	2,700.00	-91.74	96.6%
5165 · Mortgage Payment	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0%
5170 · Professional Services	22,941.90	18,080.00	4,861.90	126.89%
5175 · Consulting	0.00	2,700.00	-2,700.00	0.0%
5180 · Production Supplies	6,109.03	4,800.00	1,309.03	127.27%
5190 · Postage & Shipping	1,507.86	2,940.00	-1,432.14	51.29%
5200 · Telephone & Long Distance	5,224.41	6,900.00	-1,675.59	75.72%
5220 · Utilities	9,923.52	12,000.00	-2,076.48	82.7%
5260 · Janitorial	770.60	1,500.00	-729.40	51.37%
5270 · License & Fees	141.28	400.00	-258.72	35.32%
5275 · Property Tax - Pers. Prop.	3,127.34	4,400.00	-1,272.66	71.08%
5280 · Property Taxes - Real Est.	5,110.84	6,500.00	-1,389.16	78.63%
5310 · Facility Improvements & Repairs	382.15	5,640.00	-5,257.85	6.78%
6300 · Employee Relations	1,683.15	1,800.00	-116.85	93.51%
6310 · Payroll	231,317.87	288,000.00	-56,682.13	80.32%
6320 · Payroll Taxes	22,384.39	22,800.00	-415.61	98.18%
6330 · SIMPLE IRA Matching	1,750.27	3,000.00	-1,249.73	58.34%
6340 · Travel	11,817.73	12,000.00	-182.27	98.48%
6350 · Auto Expense	2,765.75	1,800.00	965.75	153.65%
6360 · Equipt Office - 5 Year (1500)	10,509.16	2,700.00	7,809.16	389.23%
7230 · Rental Utilities	3,903.94	8,400.00	-4,496.06	46.48%
7240 · Rental Repairs	2,224.57	28,300.00	-26,075.43	7.86%
Total Expense	406,502.02	523,350.00	-116,847.98	77.67%
Net Ordinary Income	130,027.78	0.00	130,027.78	100.0%
Net Income	130,027.78	0.00	130,027.78	100.0%